

109年每月合併營業額報告(單位：新台幣仟元)

月份	合併營收	
	營收金額	年度增(減)比率
一月	245,735	-22.04%
二月	101,831	-22.36%
三月	227,477	1.04%
四月	239,831	-25.02%
五月	213,841	-18.04%
六月	198,750	-28.42%
七月	291,133	-6.77%
八月	351,371	7.93%
九月	376,149	15.21%
十月	367,666	8.63%
十一月	428,886	55.82%
十二月	348,584	41.34%
<b>本年累計</b>	<b>3,391,254</b>	<b>1.09%</b>